MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION LAS VEGAS HIGH SCHOOL ALUMNI ASSOCIATION

ALUMNI:	First Name	Last Name/Maiden Name	Married Name	Class Of
Street or Mailing Add	ress	City	State	Zip Code
()	Telephone Number		E-Mail Address	
SPOUSE if LVHS ALUMN	First Name	Last Name/Maiden Name	Married Name	Class Of
NEW MEMBERSH	IP or	RENEWAL		
ANNUAL	MEMBERSHIP @	្ទា \$25.00 each or \$40.00 for o	couples	
LI	FETIME MEMBEI	RSHIP @ \$300.00 each or \$50	00.00 for couples	
		ADDITIONAL DONATION	N TO SCHOLARSHIR ELIN	ID
		ADDITIONAL DONATION	N TO SCHOLARSHIP FOR	
		ADDITIONAL DONA	TION TO REUNION FUN	ID
			TOTA	

The Las Vegas High School Alumni Association

Is a membership-based organization for those who have a previous or current affiliation with Las Vegas High School, inclusive of preceding history and two currently active locations. The LVHSAA serves the interests of the Old School (1930-1993) which currently is home to the Las Vegas Academy of Performing Arts and the New School (1993-forward). The LVHSAA advocates for the historical significance and legacy of Las Vegas High School. Funds raised by the LVHSAA assists in social and scholarly activities inclusive of the All-Class Wildcat Reunion and grants and scholarships to benefit current students.

PLEASE RETURN THIS FORM WITH PAYMENT TO THE ADDRESS BELOW LVHSAA - P. O. Box 35318 - Las Vegas Nevada 89133-5318